PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number
Selectable
Wattage
Selectable
CCT
Lumen
Output

K T-FLED140PS-R2X-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W
HIGH POWER FLOODLIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-FLED140PS-R2B-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654138633 EDG-69 PT0MP5M5
KT-FLED140PS-R2C-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654145587 TSO-07 PSFKDM29
KT-FLED140PS-R2D-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654145617 SDI-41 PB2GWN9R
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Floodlight LED
 3 Max Wattage
 4 Power Select
 5 Shape
 6 Style
 7 Distribution
 8  Mounting
 9 80 CRI
 10 Color Select
 11 Color Select Designation
 12 0-10V Dimming
 13  Finish
K T-FLED14 0PS-R2X-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W
1 2 3 5 107 8 1294
5 Shape
R Rectangular
8 Mounting
UNV Universal
13 Finish
W White
6 11 13
6 Style
2 Series 2
11 Color Select Designation
B 3000/4000/5000K
7 Distribution
B NEMA 7H x 6V Beam Spread
C NEMA 6H x 6V Beam Spread
D NEMA 5H x 5V Beam Spread
ACCESSORIES
CORD SETS
Factory-Installable OR Field-Installable (field-installable purchased separately)
P SUFFIX* CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
/515P6 KT-CS-515P-6-18/3 Cord set; 125V NEMA 5-15P; straight blade plug; 6’ SJTOW cable; 18/3 wire 843654140124 UKH-26
*  For factory installation of accessory, add suffix to fixture part number (see ordering examples and instructions on last page of spec sheet).
Note: For cord sets not listed here, please contact your Keystone sales rep.
Cord Sets
Twist-Lock Area Light Control
KT-TLP-UV-3PN
SENSORS
Field-Installable (Included)
P SUFFIX* CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
KT-TLP-UV-3PN NEMA-Type 3-Pin Photocell; 120-277V; 1800VA Max 841654131825 NQT-46
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased separately)
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
KT-FLED-GS-R2-1-KIT-W Glare shield | Used on 140W rectangular Series 2 flood light | White 843654140513 VKD-34
Glare Shield
KT-FLED-GS-R2-1-KIT-W
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
KT-FLED140PS-R2X-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W /515P6
KT-FLED140PS-R2X-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W
*  When ordering more than one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
CORD SETS